
BEG NE COR OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4,
RUN S 652.75 FT, W 601.36 FT
TO E R/W DAVIS LN, SAID PT

WILLEMS JOSHUA J/WILLEMS TINA L
729 SW BLAYLOCK CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

12-5S-16-03585-007
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01

12516.010 1.00/
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347,306
HX HB 51,411

295,895
429,255

0

435,484

0943/2088 1/07/2002 WD Q V 01 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

APRIL & BRIAN BALSTER

JOSHUA & TINA WILLE
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19482 SFR 505 04/29/2002

2004HX Base Yr

677 SW BLAYLOCK CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,184 120.4643 134.92 429,585 2003 2003 0 0 0 31.90 68.10

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 2973

BAS 2,685 100 2,685 246,699

FGR 586 55 322 29,585

FHS 288 60 173 15,895

FOP 14 30 4 368

3,573 3,184 292,547

BAS= W17 N7  L4 U4  W6  D4 L4  S6 W18 N16 W4  L1 U1  W5  D1
L1  W4 S13 W2 S30 E2 S13 E3  R2 D2  E5  U2 R2  E3 N4 FOP= E7
N2 W7 S2$ N2 E7 S2 E14 FGR= S21 E10 S1 E14 N28 W5 S4 W19 S2$
N2 E19 N4 E9 N29 $ PTR= N20 FHS= N24 W12 S24 E12$ S20$.

BAS

17

7

5.7
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5.7
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3
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3
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4

9
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FOP7
7

FGR21

10 14

28

54
19

FHS 24

12

24

12

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,920

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2009 2009 3 100 900

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 7,328.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2009 2009 3 100 16,488

5 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 50 120 6,000.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 60,000

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 30 20 600.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

81,708

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,000


